
Ingredients and Allergens

The Mini Building 
Hamper

harrods

All-Butter Scottish 
Shortbread Rounds    

(200g e)

HARRODS

English Breakfast              
(50 Tea Bags) 

HARRODS

Strawberry Jam  
(280g) 

HARRODS

Clotted Cream Fudge 
(280g e) 

HARRODS

Wicker Basket  
(14.5cm x 36cm x 24cm)

For allergens, see ingredients listed in **bold**:

P a n t r y (2)

Harrods All-Butter Scottish Shortbread Rounds (200g e)

Wheat flour (with calcium carbonate, niacin, iron, thiamin), 
butter (33%) [milk, salt], sugar, ground rice flour. 

May contains of egg, nuts and soya.  



Suitable for vegetarians. Alcohol- free.



Produced in Scotland for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London, SW1X 7XL. 



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours. Once opened, keep in an 
airtight container and consume within 7 days 

Nutritional Information 

(per 100g):

Energy (KJ): 2240KJ

Energy (Kcal): 536Kcal

Fat: 29.9g

of which saturates: 19.8g

Carbohydrates: 60.5g

Of which sugars: 25.4g

Protein: 5.2g

Salt: 0.61g

Harrods Strawberry Jam (280g)

Strawberry (58%), sugar, lemon juice, gelling agent: fruit 
pectin.



Prepared with 60g fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 48g per 
100g.

May contain traces of mustard and nuts.



Suitable for vegetarians and those on a halal diet.



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. Once opened, keep refrigerated and use within 
4 weeks.



Produced in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London, SW1X 7XL

Nutritional Information 

(per 100g):

Energy (KJ): 823KJ

Energy (Kcal): 195Kcal

Fat: <0.5 g

of which saturates: <0.1g

Carbohydrates: 47.1g

Of which sugars: 46.2g

Protein: 0.6g

Salt: <0.01g

T e a  &  C o f f e e (1)

N.14 English Breakfast Tea Bags (50 Tea Bags)

Black tea* (100%).

*This product has been made using responsibly sourced tea.



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours.



Tea from India, Sri Lanka and Kenya. Blended and packed in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, 
London SW1 7XL.

C o n f e c t i o n e r y (1)

Clotted Cream Fudge (280g e)

Sugar, sweetened condensed milk [milk, sugar], glucose 
syrup, salted butter [butter (milk), salt], golden syrup, clotted 
cream (milk) (97%).

May contain traces of nuts and peanuts.



Suitable for vegetarians and those on a halal diet.  Alcohol-free.



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours. Once opened, keep in an 
airtight container.



Produced in the UK for Harrods Ltd., Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL

Nutritional Information 

(per 100g):

Energy (KJ): 1863KJ

Energy (Kcal): 442 Kcal

Fat: 13.5g

of which saturates: 8.8g

Carbohydrates: 79.0g

Of which sugars: 66.6g

Protein: 1.1 g

Salt: 0.2g


